
Route:137A2 HWY 8/FRED/HURLEY/

Bus:137

7:31 am

OMS

7:49 am

KAMILCHE LN@LYNCH

8:01 am

6240 HWY 108 (TURNAROUND)

8:11 am

1781 HURLEY WALDRIP RD

8:11 am

1721 HURLEY WALDRIP RD

8:12 am

HURLEY WALDRIP RD @ ELK RIDGE RD- PULL OFF

8:14 am

911 HURLEY WALDRIP RD

8:16 am

445/443 W HURLEY WALDRIP RD

8:24 am

30/31 MILL CREEK RD

8:25 am

MILL CREEK RD @ SUNRISE PL

8:26 am

181 SE MILL CREEK RD

8:27 am

360/361 SE MILL CREEK RD

8:28 am

511 MILL CREEK RD

8:29 am

835 MILL CREEK RD(turnaround)

8:30 am

731 MILL CREEK RD

8:36 am

BORDEAUX ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

8:50 am

BUS GARAGE



Route:137P2 HY8/FREDSON/HURLEY

Bus:137

3:35 pm

MOUNTAINVIEW SCHOOL

3:42 pm

BORDEAUX ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

4:15 pm

30/31 MILL CREEK RD

4:17 pm

MILL CREEK RD @ SUNRISE PL

4:20 pm

181 SE MILL CREEK RD

4:22 pm

360/361 SE MILL CREEK RD

4:24 pm

520 MILL CREEK RD

4:28 pm

835 MILL CREEK RD(turnaround)

4:30 pm

731 MILL CREEK RD

4:38 pm

KAMILCHE LN@LYNCH

4:43 pm

1662/1660 HWY 108

4:53 pm

6240 HWY 108 (TURNAROUND)

5:03 pm

1781 HURLEY WALDRIP RD

5:04 pm

1721 HURLEY WALDRIP RD

5:06 pm

HURLEY WALDRIP RD @ ELK RIDGE RD- PULL OFF

5:09 pm

911 HURLEY WALDRIP RD

5:11 pm

445/443 W HURLEY WALDRIP RD

5:17 pm

W OLD OLYMPIC HWY @ PARTRIDGE DR

5:18 pm

75 W OLD OLYMPIC HWY

5:37 pm

BUS GARAGE


